e sl e AT PP

PARCEL
NUMBER

06-0%4-301-010

" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT
PLAT ALL

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

12000 AVONDALE REALTY 3RD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-2=-T1
3-12-73
9-11-78
9-11-78
9-21-87
12-28-04
6-23-05
6-23-05

* DOUGLAS ARCHIE D & FRANCES G
DOUGLAS, FRANCES G

JOHNSON, BENJAMIN H & BETHIJO H
JOHNSON BENJAMIN H

GOOLSBYy EMMA H & BENJAMIN C

PEACOCK DAVID E & PATTI J

AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL EQUITIES XXXX LLC

GEIST GARY L 2TRS

2 TRS
M T G L Q INVESTORS LP 2TRS

C.F. 8,50 2 trs
NO C.F.
C.F.12.50(2)
C.F. 23.00
SP 20,000
2TRS SP 22,000
SP 22,000




